
HARVEST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

Term 1 (14 weeks)

OPENING DATE: Tuesday, 10th September,2024

Mid-Term Break: Friday, 18th October 2024 to Monday, 21st October, 
2024

Closing Date: Thursday, 12th December 2024

Public Holidays:
Saturday, 21st September, 2024-Kwame Nkrumah Memorial Day 
Monday, 23rd September, 2024-Kwame Nkrumah Memorial observed 
Friday, 6th December, 2024-Farmers’ Day 

                                   Term 2 (13 weeks)

Opening Date : Adenta Monday,13th January,2025

Opening Date: Spintex Tuesday, 14th January, 2025

Technology Week 20th- 24th January,2025

Robotics & AI Institute begins Saturday Classes: 25th January -29th March,2025

Checkpoint Classes 
( All Year 6 & 9 students) 

Mid-Term Break: 

Saturday Classes: 25th January -29th March,2025 
Weekday Classes: 14th April -17th April,2025 

Friday, 21st February, 2025 to Monday, 24th 
February, 2025

Closing Date: Thursday, 10th April, 2025: Bible Character Day

Public Holidays Independence Day of Ghana - Thursday, 6th March, 
2025 
Eid al-Fitr-(To Be Confirmed) - Monday, 31st March 
2025



Significant days: Parents Tech Summit (Equipping the 21st Century 
Parent) : 26th January,2025 @6pm (Online) 
Secondary Parents Forum: February 9,2025 @6pm 
(Online) 
Professional Day (The Future Work) - Thursday, 20th

February, 2025 
Primary Parents Forum : February 23, 2025 @6pm 
(Online) 
Cultural & Arts Festival - Wednesday, 5th March, 
2025 @8am (Celebrating our Independence ) 
Preschool Parents Forum: March 16, 2025 @6pm 
(Online) 
Bible Character Day : Thursday,10th April,2024

Events that requires dress-up - Professional Day 
- Cultural & Arts Festival 
- Bible Character Day

Term 3 (11 weeks)

OPENING DATE: Tuesday, 29th April, 2025

Mid-Term Break: Friday, 6th June to Monday, 9th June, 2025

Closing Date: Thursday, 10th July, 2025

Public Holidays 

Significant days: 

Labour Day - Thursday, 1st May 2025 
Eid al-Adha (To be confirmed) - Saturday, 7th June, 
2025 

World Book Day - Wednesday, 23rd April, 2025 
HCA Founders’ Day Wednesday, 21st May, 2025 
AU-Day (African Union Day) - Friday, 23rd May, 
2025

Summer Camp (6 Weeks)

START DATE: Monday, 21st July , 2025

END DATE: Friday, 29th August, 2025

2025/2026 Academic Year begins on Tuesday, 9th September, 2025.


